10.19
Order example:
PT780-B100
 Proportional pressure regulator 0-10 V PT780
*1 at 7 bar supply pressure and 1.4 bar outlet pressure
 Accessories, enclosed
 57  95 13 250  8 0-10 V 0.2 … 1 PT780-B100 1.105,00
       0.2 … 2 PT780-B200 1.105,00
 57 133 13 300 10 0-10 V 0 … 2 PT780-0200 1.260,00
       0 … 4 PT780-0400 1.260,00
       0 … 8 PT780-0800 1.260,00
 57  95 13 250  8 4-20 mA 0.2 … 1 PT782-B100 1.105,00
       0.2 … 2 PT782-B200 1.105,00
 57 133 13 300 10 4-20 mA 0 … 2 PT782-0200 1.260,00
       0 … 4 PT782-0400 1.260,00
       0 … 8 PT782-0800 1.260,00
 Proportional press. regulator 4-20 mA PT782
PT78.-0.
connecting diagramPT78 .-B. PT782,     Atex version, explosion-proof
SA-PT1